40

Spring 2026 Last Match Deadline

& Playoff Schedule

LAST DATE
TO
COMPLETE
q ALL LEAGUE
; : MATCHES . cUuIC
Women 4 1/15/26 4/9/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Men 2 | 2/10/26 | 4/7/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Men 5 1/13/26 4/7/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Women 8 | 1/26/26  4/13/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Men £ | amms | aEme 04/09/26 1ST v 4TH AND 2ND v 3RD PLAY ON:|  4/16/26 THUR
04/09/26 WINNERS PLAY ON: 4/23/26 THUR
Women 12| 1/8/26 4/2/26 04/11/26
Night Winner VS Day Winner 4/18/26 SAT
Women Day 12 | 1/12/26 | 3/30/26 | 04/11/26
|| e | s | oviens | oot men e
Women E 8 1/6/26 4/7/26 04/10/26  |The two PM Flight winners play on Apr
Women W 6 | 1/20/26 | 3/31/26 | 04/10/26 14th
9/14/00
Women Day N/Cen | 9 1/9/26 3/27/26 04/04/26 The two AM/Day Flight winners play
Women Day E 6 | 1/23/26 | 3/27/26 | 04/04/26 Apr 10th
Men 5 1/26/26 4/20/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Women 4 | 1/19/26 | 4/13/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Men 1/28/26 4/22/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Women 1/6/26 4/21/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Men 1/5/26 4/6/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Women E 12 1/8/26 4/7/26 04/08/26
Night Winner VS Day Winner 4/11/2026 SAT
Women Day 4 1/15/26 4/2/26 04/08/26
Men 3 1/26/26 4/13/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Women 10 | 1/13/26 4/15/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Men 2 2/25/26 4/28/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Women 4 | 1/14/26 | 4/1/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Women 4 1/24/26 4/4/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Men 2 2/7/26 4/4/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Women 7 1/31/26 4/25/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Men 3 1/24/26 4/11/26 04 6 NONE NONE
Women 8 1/31/26 4/25/26 04 6 NONE NONE




2/1/26

7

1/24/26

1/22/26

4/11/26

4/23/26

04/25/26

women | 3 | /25726 | /10020 |IKUEIETHN

04/25/26

Men

1/25/26

4/11/26

04/25/26

Women

1/21/26

4/1/26

04/25/26

VIO | W |

1/19/26

1/9/26

4/13/26

4/10/26

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

04/25/26

04/25/26

04/25/26

04/25/26

04/25/26

04/25/26

04/25/26

4
Mixed 9 | 1/9/26 | 4/24/26
Mixed 8 | 1/9/26 | 4/24/26
Mixed 2 | 1/22/26 | 6/15/10
Mixed 3 | 1/11/26 | 4/12/26
Mixed 6 | 1/25/26 | 4/12/26
Mixed 8 | 1/18/26 | 3/29/26

04/25/26

NONE NONE
NONE NONE
NONE NONE
NONE NONE
NONE NONE
NONE NONE
NONE NONE




