

Spring 2026 Last Match Deadline & Playoff Schedule

					LAST DATE TO COMPLETE ALL LEAGUE MATCHES	Spring Playoff Schedule		
		# Teams	First Match	Last Match				
18+	2.5	Women	4	1/15/26	4/9/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	2.5	Men	2	2/10/26	4/7/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	3.0	Men	5	1/13/26	4/7/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	3.0	Women	8	1/26/26	4/13/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	3.5	Men E	16	1/8/26	4/9/26	04/09/26	1ST v 4TH AND 2ND v 3RD PLAY ON: WINNERS PLAY ON:	4/16/26 THUR 4/23/26 THUR
						04/09/26		
	3.5	Women	12	1/8/26	4/2/26	04/11/26	Night Winner VS Day Winner	4/18/26 SAT
	3.5	Women Day	12	1/12/26	3/30/26	04/11/26		
	4.0	Men	12	1/7/26	4/8/26	04/15/26	1ST v 4TH AND 2ND v 3RD PLAY ON: WINNERS PLAY ON:	4/22/26 WED 4/29/26 WED
	4.0	Women E	8	1/6/26	4/7/26	04/10/26	The two PM Flight winners play on Apr 14th	9/14/00
	4.0	Women W	6	1/20/26	3/31/26	04/10/26		
	4.0	Women Day N/Cen	9	1/9/26	3/27/26	04/04/26	The two AM/Day Flight winners play Apr 10th	
	4.0	Women Day E	6	1/23/26	3/27/26	04/04/26		
	4.5	Men	5	1/26/26	4/20/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	4.5	Women	4	1/19/26	4/13/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
4.5	Women Day							
40+	3.0	Men	4	1/28/26	4/22/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	3.0	Women	7	1/6/26	4/21/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	3.5	Men	8	1/5/26	4/6/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	3.5	Women E	12	1/8/26	4/7/26	04/08/26	Night Winner VS Day Winner	4/11/2026 SAT
						04/08/26		
	3.5	Women Day	4	1/15/26	4/2/26			
	4.0	Men	3	1/26/26	4/13/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	4.0	Women	10	1/13/26	4/15/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	4.5	Men	2	2/25/26	4/28/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
4.5	Women	4	1/14/26	4/1/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE	
55+	6.0	Men						
	6.0	Women	4	1/24/26	4/4/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	7.0	Men	2	2/7/26	4/4/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	7.0	Women	7	1/31/26	4/25/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	8.0	Men	3	1/24/26	4/11/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	8.0	Women	8	1/31/26	4/25/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE

	9.0	Mens	2	2/1/26	3/29/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	9.0	Women	3	1/24/26	4/11/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
65+	6.0	Men						
	6.0	Women	3	1/29/26	4/16/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	7.0	Men						
	7.0	Women	7	1/22/26	4/23/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	8.0	Men	3	1/25/26	4/11/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	8.0	Women	6	1/21/26	4/1/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	8.0	Women						
70+	7.0	Women	5	1/19/26	4/13/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	8.0	Women						
18+	3.0	Mixed	4	1/9/26	4/10/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	3.5	Mixed	9	1/9/26	4/24/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	4.0	Mixed	8	1/9/26	4/24/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	4.5	Mixed	2	1/22/26	6/15/10	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
40+	3.0	Mixed	3	1/11/26	4/12/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	3.5	Mixed	6	1/25/26	4/12/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE
	4.0	Mixed	8	1/18/26	3/29/26	04/25/26	NONE	NONE